


STEAK TARTARE  | 2 PEOPLE

„ YACHT“ FISH SELECTION

CHEESE SLECTION

HOME-STYLE PROSCUITTO  | 100G

ISTRIANMEAT PLATE

BEEF CARPACCIO

WHITE FISH CEVICHE

OCTOPUS SALAD WITH WALNUTS

CAPRESE BURATA

€ 55.00

€ 20.00

€ 13.00

€ 16.00

€ 13.00

€ 18.00

€ 18.00

€ 19.50

€ 16.00

octopus, shrimp, white fish ceviche, tuna

goat cheese, sheep cheese, cow cheese, Istrian cottage cheese

Istrian sausage, prosciutto, wild boar sausage with truffles, 2 types of cheese

beef, rocket, mustard cream

white fish, cucumbers, tomatoes

octopus, cherry tomatoes, citrus emulsion, walnuts

burrata, tomatoes, basil

C O L D  A P P E T I Z E R S

CARBONARA 

ISTRIAN-STYLE RAVIOLI WITH PROSCUITTO AND CURD

PLJUKANCI WITH STEAK GIRAVOLTA AND GOAT CHEESE

RISOTTO WITH SAFFRON AND GRANA PADANO

PRAWN RISOTTO WITH CARAMELIZED CHERRY TOMATOES

BLACK GNOCCI WITH OCTOPUS AND SUN-DRIED TOMATOES

“MEDITERAN” PLJUKANCI

PAPPARDELLE WITH TRUFFLES

GRATINATED CAPESANTA

€ 16.00

€ 22.00

€ 19.50

€ 18.00

€ 19.00

€ 19.00

€ 18.50

€ 19.50

€ 5.50

spaghetti, guanciale

W A R M  A P P E T I Z E R S

SEA SOUP

VELOUTE SOUP “ISTRA”

VELOUTE SOUP “ADRIATIC”

€ 6.50

€ 7.00

€ 7.00

prawns, shells, white fish

truffles

S O U P

MENU

octopus, shrimp, clams

prawns



FIRST CLASS GRILLED FISH | KG

FIRST CLASS FISH IN SALT CRUST | KG

FIRST CLASS FISH “IN FORNO” | KG

“YACHT” FISH PLATE | 2 PEOPLE

TUNA ON JULIENNE VEGETABLES

SALMON MARINATED ON LENTIL RAGU

GRILLED SHRIMP | PORTION

SHRIMPS À LA “BUZARA” WITH PAPPARDELLA | PORTION

LOBSTER / À LA “BUZARA” | KG

MUSSELS À LA “BUZARA” - MORNARSKI

MARINATED SEA BASS FILLET WITH SWISS CHARD AND POTATOES

FLAMBE PRAWNS ON CREAMY POTATOES

ADRIATIC CALAMARI | GRILLED

ADRIATIC CALAMARI | FRIED

€ 85.00

€ 95.00

€ 95.00

€ 50.00

€ 25.50

€ 25.50

€ 35.00

€ 40.00

€ 160.00

€ 17.50

€ 24.50

€ 24.50

€ 21.50

€ 21.50

sea ​​bass fillet, shrimp, prawns, squid, capesanta

F I S H ,  C R A B S  A N D  S H E L L F I S H

CHICKEN FILLET WITH JULIENE VEGETABLES

PORK LOIN IN GREEN PEPPER WITH APPLES

LAMB RACK IN MEDITERRANEAN HERBS

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA WITH POTATOES AND TRUFFLES

STEAK WITH GNOCCI AND HAZELNUTS

“HISTRIA” MEAT PLATE WITH PEPERONATA AND FRIES | 2 PEOPLE

STEAK TAGLIATA

„PEPERONATA“ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK

€ 15.50

€ 22.50

€ 34.00

€ 29.50

€38.00

€ 45.00

€ 27.50

€ 18.00

t

on potato cream and mustard

on julienne vegetables

prosciutto, cheese, potatoes, truffles

CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION: truffle sauce - € 5.50
green pepper sauce - € 4.50
mushroom sauce - € 4.50

pork loin, veal, chicken drumsticks

beef, grana padano, rocket

boneless drumstick, eggplant, onion, pepper and tomato

M E A T  D I S H E S



„WOK“ CHICKEN SALAD 

FLAMBE PRAWN SALAD

TUNA SALAD WITH HONEY AND ACETO 

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

SEASONAL SALAD

TZATZIKI SALAD

€ 14.50

€ 17.00

€ 15.50

€ 10.00

€ 5.00

€ 10.00

chicken, salad, dresing tzatziki

prawns, salad, thyme

tuna, salad, eggs, dresing

potato, tomato, onion, olives, feta cheese

cucumbers, yogurt, garlic

S A L A D S

LENTIL RAGU WITH PLJUKANCI

PEPPERS WITH POTATOES ON HUMMUS

BULGUR WITH YOGURT AND VEGETABLES AGRO DOLCE

€ 16.00

€ 18.00

€ 15.00

V E G E T A R I A N  D I S H E S

RIB-EYE | 100 G

PORTERHOUSE | 100 G

RUMP STEAK | 100 G

T-BONE | 100 G

€ 13.00

€ 13.00

€ 11.00

€ 12.00

A G E D  M E A T

“SALSA” SPAGHETTI

GNOCCHI WITH CHEESE

CHICKEN MEDALLIONS WITH FRIES

€ 8.00

€ 10.00

€ 9.50

spaghetti, tomato sauce

F O R  K I D S . . . 



ICE CREAM

MONOPORTIONS					  

CAKES

€ 3.00

€ 6.90

€ 5.90

D E S S E R T S

TRUFFLE SAUCE

MUSHROOM SAUCE

GREEN PEPPER SAUCE

TARTAR

KETCHUP

MAYONNAISE

€ 5.50

€ 4.50

€ 4.50

€ 3.50

€ 2.50

€ 2.50

S A U C E S

swiss chard, potatoes, garlic

ISTRIAN STYLE POLENTA

SWISS CHARD WITH POTATOES

BUTTERED BOILED POTATOES

WHITE PASTA

FRENCH FRIES 

TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES

JULIENNE VEGETABLES

PEPERONATA

RICE 

OLIVES

GRILLED OLIVES

BREAD 

GRANA PADANO

FRESH TRUFFLE | POTRION

€ 5.50 

€ 5.50 

€ 5.50 

€ 5.50 

€ 5.50 

€ 8.00 

€ 6.50 

€ 5.50 

€ 5.00 

€ 4.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 4.00 

€ 4.00 

€ 12.00 

S I D E S

OPTIONAL: fuži/gnocchi/spaghetti

eggplant, onion, pepper, tomato





TEA

COCOA

COCOA WITH WHIPPED CREAM

HOT CHOCOLADE

HOT CHOCOLADE WITH WHIPPED CREAM

HONEY

MILK 

ALMOND MILK

WHIPPED CREAM | POTRION

€ 3.50

€ 3.00

€ 3.20

€ 3.20

€ 3.50

€ 1.00

€ 0.80

€ 1.00

€ 1.00

green, mint, chamomile, black, fruit

W A R M  B E V E R A G E S

ESPRESSO 

SMALL COFFEE WITH MILK 

LARGE COFFEE WITH MILK 

CAPPUCCINO 

WHITE COFFEE 

LATTE MACCHIATO 

SMALL COFFEE WITH WHIPPED CREAM 

LARGE COFFEE WITH WHIPPED CREAM 

DECAFFINATED ESPRESSO

DECAFFINATED SMALL COFFEE 

DECAFFINATED LARGE COFFEE 

DECAFFINATED CAPPUCCINO

DECAFFINATED WHITE COFFEE 

DECAFFINATED SMALL COFFEE WITH WHIPPED CREAM 

DECAFFINATED LARGE COFFEE WITH WHIPPED CREAM 

FREDDO ESPRESSO 

FREDDO CAPPUCCINO 

ICE COFFEE 

NESCAFE

€ 2.50

€ 3.00

€ 3.50

€ 3.50 

€ 3.70

€ 4.00

€ 2.80

€ 3.50

€ 2.80

€ 3.20

€ 3.75

€ 3.70

€ 3.90

€ 3.00

€ 3.60

€ 3.00

€ 3.50

€ 7.50

€ 4.00

C O F F E E

DRINKS

20g

0,10 l

0,10 l



LEMONADE 

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE

€ 3.70

€ 5.00

N A T U R A L  P R E S S E D  J U I C E S

STILL WATER 

STILL WATER 

CARBONATED WATER 

CARBONATED WATER 

LEMONGRASS

€ 3.00

€ 5.00

€ 3.00

€ 5.00

€ 3.20

W A T E R

COCA COLA 

COCA COLA ZERO 

FANTA 

SPRITE 

SCHWEPPES

ORANGINA

COCKTA

PAŠARETA

RED BULL

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 3.50

€ 5.25

Bitter Lemon, Tonic, Tangerina

C A R B O N A T E D  B E V E R A G E S

CAPPY

PAGO ANANAS

FUZETEA LEDENI ČAJ

CEDEVITA

€ 4.50

€4.50

€ 4.00

€ 3.00

orange, apple, strawberry, apricot, blackcurrant

orange, lemon, lemon-elderberry, lime

N O N - C A R B O N A T E D  B E V E R A G E S

0,20 l

0,33 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,33 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,20 l

0,20 l

0,75 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,75 l

0,33 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,20 l



BUDWEISER BLONDE DRAFT BEER

BUDWEISER BLONDE DRAFT BEER

PAN GOLD DRAFT BEER

PAN GOLD DRAFT BEER

BUDWEISER BLONDE

BUDWEISER DARK 

PAN RADLER

PAN FREE

CARLSBERG

GRIMBERGEN BLOND

K1664 BLANC

SOMERSBY

€ 0.00

€ 0.00

€ 3.50

€ 4.70

€ 4.90

€ 4.90

€ 3.80

€ 3.90

€ 4.20

€ 5.20

€ 4.50

€ 4.50

lemon

apple

B E E R

BADEL VILJAMOVKA

AURA WILD PEAR

AURA ŠLJIVOVICA

AURA BISKA

AURA LIMONCELLO

AURA OLIVE AND ALMOND

AURA MEDICA

AURA ROSE

AURA DRIED FIGS

AURA TERANINO

KORLAT BISKA

KORLAT GRAPE WINE

KORLAT ŠLJIVOVICA

KORLAT TRAVARICA

KORLAT VILJAMOVKA

PELINKOVAC ANTIQUE

PELINKOVAC DARNA

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 3.50

€ 3.00

D O M E S T I C  S P I R I T S  &  L I Q U O R S

0,30 l

0,50 l

0,50 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,50 l

0,50 l

0,30 l

0,33 l

0,33 l

0,50 l

0,50 l

0,33 l

0,33 l



AMARETTO DISARONNO

AMARO MONTENEGRO

AMARETTO SANTONI 

APEROL 

BAILEYS 

CAMPARI 

CYNAR 

JAGERMEISTER

COURVOSIER VS 

MARTELL VS 

MARTELL XO

BULLDOG

BEEFEATER 

BEEFEATER PINK 

HENDRICKS 

MONKEY 47

BRUGAL ANEJO

BRUGAL BLANCO 

ZACAPA 23 YO 

ZACAPA XO

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.50

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 3.00

€ 4.00

€ 7.00

€ 7.00

€ 24.50

€ 7.00

€ 7.00

€ 7.00

€ 8.00

€ 9.00

€ 6.00

€ 5.00

€ 10.00

€ 28.00

F O R E I G N  H A R D  L I Q U O R S

L I Q U O R

C O G N A C

G I N

R U M

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l



ABSOLUT 

FINLANDIA 

GREY GOOSE

JACK DANIEL’S 

JACK DANIEL’S GENTLEMAN

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL

JAMESON 

GLENLIVET 18 YO 

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO

LAGAVULIN SINGLE MALT 16 YO

MARTINI BIANCO 

MARTINI ROSSO 

MARTINI EXTRA DRY 

LILLET BLANC

€ 4.00

€ 4.50

€ 8.00

€ 6.00

€ 7.00

€ 9.00

€ 5.00

€ 9.00

€ 8.00

€ 20.00

€ 11.00

€ 5.50

€ 5.50

€ 5.50

€ 5.50

V O D K A

W H I S K Y / W H I S K E Y

S P E C I A L  W I N E S

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,10 l

0,03 l

0,10 l

0,03 l

0,10 l

0,10 l

CODIGO BLANCO

CODIGO REPOSADO

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA GOLD

 € 7.50

€ 8.50 

€ 4.70

€ 4.70

T E Q U I L A

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l

0,03 l



AMERICANO

APEROL SPRITZ

AQUARIUM

YACHT LEMONADE - NON-ALCOHOLIC

CAMPARI ORANGE

COLOSSEUM

COSMOPOLITAN

CUBA LIBRE

FORT VERUDELA

FRATARSKI

FROZEN DAIQUIRI

HUGO

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

MAI TAI

MOJITO

NEGRONI

PINA COLADA

PORER

SEX ON THE BEACH

TERRA ISTRIANA

WILDBERRY LILLET

€ 10.00

€ 10.00

€ 10.00

€ 7.50

€ 8.00

€ 9.00

€ 9.00

€ 10.00

€ 12.00

€ 13.00

€ 9.00

€ 10.00

€ 10.00

€ 13.00

€ 11.50

€ 10.00

€ 12.00

€ 10.00

€ 10.00

€ 10.00

€ 9.50

€ 9.00

Bulldog, Campari, soda

Aperol, Piccini Spumante, soda

Bacardi, Blue Curacao, Amaretto Disaronno, pineapple, lime

Apple, lemon, soda, mint leaf

Camparai, orange

Piccini Spumante, orange, Grand Mariner

Finlandia, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Bacardi, Coca Cola, lime

Courvoisier, ginger beer

Bulldog, Triple Sec, lemon, lime

Bacardi, lime, sugar syrup, ice cream scoop (lemon/lime)

Elderberry, lime, Piccini Spumante, soda, mint leaf

Limoncello, Piccini Spumante, lemon, soda, basil leaf

Bulldog, Finlandia, Codigo Blanco, Bacardi, Cointreau, lemon, Coca Cola

Bacardi, Amaretto Disaronno, Cointreau, lemon, pineapple, sugar syrup

Bacardi, lime, soda, brown sugar, mint leaf

Bulldog, Campari, Martini Vermouth

Bacardi, Brugal Anejo, pineapple, sweet cream, coconut puree

Finlandia, Kahlua

Finlandia, peach, orange, cranberry

Teranino, Piccini Spumante, soda, lemon

Lillet Blanc, Schweppes Pink style, forest fruits

C O C K T A I L S





WINE

W H I T E  W I N E S

Sauvignon Puhelek, Sv. Ivan Zelina - HR, 12% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 7.90 € | 42.00 € 

Malvazija Bertoša, Motovun - HR, 13% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 7.50 € | 38.50 €

Malvazija Classica Poletti, Višnjan - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 47.50 €

Sauvignon Valenta, Motovun - HR, 14% alc. 0,75 l 39.00 € 

Malvazija Enoist, Motovun, HR, 13% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 8.50 € | 44.50 €

Malvazija Coronica, Motovun - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 38.50 €

Sauvignon Tunella, Italy, 13% alc. 0,75 l 49.50 €

Sancerre Gerard Boulay, France, 13% alc. 0,75 l 79.00 €

Malvazija Kabola, Buje - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 38.50 €

Malvazija Avangarde Tomaz, Motovun - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 38.50 €

SAUVIGNON

MALVASIA

AGED MALVASIA

C H A M P A G N E

Champagne Lanson Le Black Brut, France, 12,5% alc. 0,75l 98.00 €
Champagne Lanson Le Rosé, France, 12,5% alc. 0,75 l 149.00 €

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E
Colleti Blanc Nature, Jastrebarsko - HR, 12% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 8.50 € | 45.00 €

Prosecco Valdo Cuvee di Boj, Italy, 11,5% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 8.50 € | 45.00 €

Bertoša Rosé Extra Brut, Motovun - HR, 12% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 9.50 € | 65.00 €

Sette Ponti Vermentino Poggio al Lupo, Italy, 13% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 8.90 € | 49.50 € 

VERMENTINO

Pinot Grigio Cantina Terlano, Motovun - HR, 13.5% alc. 0,75 l 54.50 €

Pinot Sivi Bertoša, Italy, 13.5% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 7.90 € | 41.50 € 

PINOT

Pošip Nerica, Korčula - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 49.50 € 

Pošip Elegance Skaramuča, Korčula - HR, 13.5% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 8.50 € | 47.50 € 

POŠIP

Krauthaker Graševina Mitrovac, Kutjevo - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 39.50 €

GRAŠEVINA



Valle Kozlović, Buje - HR, 12.5% alc. 0,75 l 47.50 €
(malvasia, sauvignon blanc)

Mala Nevina Saint Hills, Radovani - HR, 12% alc. 0,75 l 47.50 €
(malvasia, chardonnay) 

Soave Allegrini, Italy, 13% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 7.50 € | 38.50 € 
(garganega, chardonnay)

WHITE CUVEÉ

Chardonnay Mystique Jakovac, Dalj - HR, 13.5% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 7.50 € | 39.50 € 

Verdejo Marques de Riscal, Spain, 13% alc. 0,75 l 38.50 €

Gavi Pio Cesare, Italy, 13,5% alc. 0,75 l 55.00 €

Chablis Louis Michel, Kutjevo - HR, 13.5% alk. 0,75 l 79.00 €

Krauthaker Chardonnay Rosenberg, France, 12,5% alc. 0,75 l 47.50 €

CHARDONNAY

VERDEJO

CORTESE

R O S E  W I N E S
Enoist Rosé 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 7.90 € | 45.00 €

Veralda Xtrian Rosé, Višnjan - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 37.50 €

Rossella Poletti 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 6.90 € | 37.50 €
(muscat rose)

R E D  W I N E S

Medea Punta Greca Merlot, Vodnjan - HR, 15,5% alc. 0,75 l 98.00 €

Teran Enoist 0,75 l 59.00 €

MERLOT

Teran Bertoša, Motovun - HR, 13,5% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 9.50 € | 59.00 €

TERAN



Bourgogne Rouge La Taupe Chavy Chouet, France, 12,5% alc. 0,75 l 85.00 €

Chianti Rocca di Montegrossi, Italy, Toscana 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 8.90 € | 54.00 €

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Masciarelli Marina Cvetić, Italy, 14,5% alc. 0,75 l 75.00 €

PINOT NOIR

SANGIOVESE

MONTEPULCIANO

Plavac Dog Testament, Šibenik - HR, 13% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 7.00 € | 38.50 €

Plavac Mali Majstor Stina, Brač - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 65.00 €

Pinot Nero Tunella, Italy, 13% alc. 0,75 l 54.50 €

PLAVAC MALI

Malbec Alta Catena Zapata, Argentina, 13,5% alc. 0,75 l 85.00 €

MALBEC

San Giovanni Veralda, Brtonigla - HR, 14% alc. 0,10 l  | 0,75 l 8.50 € | 47.50 €
(cabernet sauvignon, teran)

Mercs Krauthaker, Kutjevo - HR, 14,5% alc. 0,75 l 44.50 €
(cabernet franc, cabernet sauvignon, merlot)

Crognolo Sette Ponti, Italy, 13,5% alc. 0,75 l 65.00 €

Vilin Ples Cuvee Crvik, Katari - HR, 13,5% alc. 0,75 l 55.00 €
(merlot, cabernet sauvignon)

Cotes du Rhone Maclura Pegau, France, 14,5% alc. 0,75 l 44.50 €

RED CUVEÉ

D E S S E R T  W I N E S

Muškat Bijeli Bertoša 0,10 l  | 0,50 l 7.90 € | 39.00 €

Muškat Žuti Enoist 0,75 l 42.00 €

Muškat Momjanski Kozlović, Buje - HR, 13% alc. 0,75 l 47.00 €


